OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AucTtaHuua 20 MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
07.04.2022 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 26.46 LWAMAHOBWY, Nnbsa BLR 23.04.2021

KMC :31.50 / MC:26.86 / MCMK : 27.21

Oukm: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. WIMMAHOBWY, Unbsa 1994
2. KHbIWEB, AHTOH 2001
3. MABNOBELL,, AMunTpuii 2004
4. PEPEWUTNAH, Huk 2003
5. NTABVHLIEB, KoHCcTaHTuH 1998
6. HAYMUVIK, EBreHwii 2006
7. TATVIEB, PomaH 2003
DSQ BAPAHOBCKWNW, Vropb 2004
EXHTPEYYXA, AMUTpUiA 2003
EXH MACIOKEBWY, MnatoH 2005

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMHKMWMHCK +0,62
MC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,64
MC  MwuHcK +0,69
KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,74
MC  MwuHcK +0,59
KMC MwuHcK +0,58
MC bBpecTtckas obnact  +0,63
KMC TpogHeHckas obnactb +0,72
MC Butebckas o6nactb

KMC Tomenbckas o6nacTb

Pesynbtar

26.84
28.00
28.39
28.80
29.48
29.64
29.96
29.68

pas3psag Ouku

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

903
796
763
731
682
671
649

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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