20 , 50m 07.04.2022

		26.46	,	BLR		·	23.04.2021
KMC: 31.50	/ MC : 26.86 / M	ICMK : 27.21					
: FINA 202	1						
	,	/		R.T.			
1.	,	1994		+0,62	26.84	903	
2.	,	2001		+0,64	28.00	796	
3.	,	2004		+0,69	28.39	763	
4.	,	2003		+0,74	28.80	731	
5.	,	1998		+0,59	29.48	682	
6.	,	2006		+0,58	29.64	671	
7.	•	2003		+0,63	29.96	649	
DSQ	,	2004		+0,72	29.68		
EXH	,	2003					
EXH		2005					